
KSV Pokal 2024

Pausa, 07.09.2024

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Willi Schenderlein RSV Rotation Greiz
0:26

02
0:17

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Till Bley RSV Rotation Greiz
SS 4:0

51 Fr
PS 10:0

33
 2  8  1  0  14 1

3 Jamie Höhne RSC Rehau
Fr

SS 4:0

51
4:00

02
 1  5  1  0  4 2
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